Ocean Heights Plaza
Atlantic County Atlantic City-Hammonton, NJ 179179 Sq Ft
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This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor
makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time.
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BRI NYSE: BRX

319 Bethel Road | Somers Point, NJ 08244

Available Spaces

245
270

Current Tenants space size listed in square feet

100
10

120
140
150
160
180

Fyzical

Sport Clips

Somers Point Dental, P.C.

Ocean Garden Kitchen

Edible Arrangements
OceanHeights Foot&Body Massage
Dollar Tree

190/195 J Suites
200/210 Five Below

220
230
235
240
250
260
280
285
290
300
300A
300B
400
410
420
500
NAPO1

ShopRite

Doggie Style
Manco & Manco's
Tony Beef
Supercuts

39.3321, -74.5957

1,600 Sq Ft 270A 334 SqFt
17895 Sq Ft

2,054
1,230
4,865
1,760
1,600
1,600
9,552
4,370
7756
80,734
2,400
2,400
1,600
1,200

America's Best Contacts & Eyeglasses 3,423

XFINITY by Comcast
Tiffani Nail & Beauty Spa
Club Pilates

Dave's Hot Chicken
Hallmark Cards
Jersey Mike's
Starbucks

T-Mobile

Applebee's

Mavis Tire

Bank of America

@ Mike Kurkowski 610.8347431 Mike.Kurkowski@brixmor.com

1,600
1,600
3,200
3,000
6,000
1,774
1,860
2,003
6,169
5600
0
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