

Ocean Heights Plaza

319 Bethel Road | Somers Point, NJ 08244

Atlantic County Atlantic City-Hammonton, NJ 179,179 Sq Ft

39.3321, -74.5957



Available Spaces

245	1,600 Sq Ft	360°	270A	334 Sq Ft
270	17,895 Sq Ft	360°		

Current Tenants Space size listed in square feet

100	Fyzical	2,054
110	Sport Clips	1,230
120	Somers Point Dental, P.C.	4,865
140	Ocean Garden Kitchen	1,760
150	Edible Arrangements	1,600
160	OceanHeights Foot&Body Massage	1,600
180	Dollar Tree	9,552
190/195	J Suites	4,370
200/210	Five Below	7,756
220	ShopRite	80,734
230	Doggie Style	2,400
235	Manco & Manco's	2,400
240	Tony Beef	1,600
250	Supercuts	1,200
260	America's Best Contacts & Eyeglasses	3,423
280	XFINITY by Comcast	1,600
285	Tiffani Nail & Beauty Spa	1,600
290	Club Pilates	3,200
300	Dave's Hot Chicken	3,000
300A	Hallmark Cards	6,000
300B	Jersey Mike's	1,774
400	Starbucks	1,860
410	T-Mobile	2,003
420	Applebee's	6,169
500	Mavis Tire	5,600
NAP01	Bank of America	0

This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time.
4058

